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Short Answer
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11.

12.
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15.

16.

17.

18.

Provide the missing translations (see page
75)

artistico(a)

atlético(a)

bueno(a)

comico

desorganizado(a)

estudioso(a)

inteligente

malo(a)

organizado(a)

perezoso(a)

serio(a)

simpatico(a)

trabajador(a)

alto(a)

bajo(a)

bonito(a)

grande

guapo(a)
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Date: ID: A

joven (plural = jovenes)

pelirrojo(a)

pequefio

viejo(a)

Tengo

Tiene

pelo rubio

pelo castafio

el amigo (male)

la amiga (female)

la chica

el chico

el (la) estudiante

el hombre

la mujer

la persona

muy

un poco

porque

todos(as)




Name:

ID: A

Provide the English version of the given type of article (the top of pg 61 helps with that), then

complete the chart using the chart on that same page

39.
Definite Articles (translate to the word in English)
Singular Plural
Masculine
Feminine
40.
Indefinite Articles (translate to the words , , and in English)
Singular Plural
Masculine
Feminine
Extra vocab (eligable for bonus 51. ambicioso(a)
questions)
Provide the missing translations (see pg. 52. el pelo oscuro
R2)
53. el pelo rizado
41. listo(a)
54. el pelo lacio
42. callado(a)
55. calvo(a)
43. extrovertido(a)
56. los frenillos
44. timido(a)
57. el / la policia
45. sincero(a)
58. el actor
46. tonto(a)
59. la actriz
47. travieso(a)
60. el compafiero de clase
48. paciente
61. el bombero
49. talentoso(a)
62. el secretario
50. creativo(a)




Name:

63. el jefe

la jefa

(male)

(female)

ID: A



